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Procedure completed

Control of the Register and composition of the Commission's expert 
groups

Subject

8.40.03 European Commission
8.40.10 Interinstitutional relations, subsidiarity, proportionality, comitology
8.70.03 Budgetary control and discharge, implementation of the budget

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  CONT Budgetary Control DE JONG Dennis (GUE
/NGL)

25/11/2015

Shadow rapporteur

GRÄSSLE Ingeborg (PPE)

VAUGHAN Derek (S&D)

THEURER Michael (ALDE)

DLABAJOVÁ Martina (ALDE)

VALLI Marco (EFDD)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  BUDG Budgets TRÜPEL Helga (Verts/ALE) 03/12/2015

  JURI Legal Affairs

(Associated committee)

KAUFMANN Sylvia-Yvonne 
(S&D)

15/03/2016

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Secretariat-General TIMMERMANS Frans
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